Pressure Measurement and Monitoring
PMP04
Diaphragm Pressure Gauge
• for aggressive, highly viscous,
crystallizing media
• nominal sizes 100, 160, 250 mm
• accuracy class 1,6
• versions aluminium / brass,

range
[mbar]
Order code
For all nominal sizes
-1200…0 P17 S17 T17 V17
0…10 P58 - - -
0…16 P59 - - -
0…25 P60 - - -
0…40 P61 - T61 V61
0…60 P62 - T62 V62
0…100 P63 - T63 V63
0…160 P64 - T64 V64
0…250 P65 - T65 V65
0…400 P66 - T66 V66
[bar]
-1…0 P16 S16 T16 V16
-0,6…+1,0 P18 S18 T18 V18
-1…+0,6 P42 S42 T42 V42
-1…+1,5 P43 S43 T43 V43
-1…+3 P44 S44 T44 V44
-1..+5 P45 S45 T45 V45
-1…+9 P46 S46 T46 V46
-1…+15 P49 S49 T49 V49
-1…+25 P52 S52 T52 V52
0…0,6 P67 S67 T67 V67
0…1 P69 S69 T69 V69
0…1,6 P70 S70 T70 V70
0…2,5 P72 S72 T72 V72
0…4 P73 S73 T73 V73
0…6 P74 S74 T74 V74
0…10 P75 S75 T75 V75
0…16 P76 S76 T76 V76
0…25 P78 S78 T78 V78
0…40 P79 S79 T79 V79
Order Code:
Order number:                       PMP04.
Diaphragm pressure gauge
10. A. 1. P67. 0
Models:
10 = 100 mm
16 = 160 mm
25 = 250 mm
Materials:
A = upper and lower flange alu., connection brass
M = upper fl. alu., lower fl. st. st., connection st. st.
E = upper and lower flange st. st., connection st. st.
Process connection:
1 = G 1/2, model P
2 = connection flange DN 25, model V
3 = connection flange DN 50, model T
4 = connection flange DN 64, model S
S = ANSI B16.5 150 / 300 lb / sq. in. (on request)
Measuring range:
P17…V79 = see table “Measuring Ranges”
Options and Accessories (multiple selection possible)
0 = without
xx = see table „Options and Accessories“
Technical Data:
Housing: round stainless steel housing,
d = 100, 160, or 250 ms
protection class IP45
Vibration damping: optional with glycerine filling
Measuring element: stainless steel diaphragm 1.4571
Pointer mechanism:
PMP04.x,A: brass base and cover plate,
barrel nickel silver
PMP04.x.M: brass base and cover plate,
barrel nickel silver
PMP04.x.E: stainless steel 1.4571/1.4301
Dial: aluminium, white, black font
according to EN 837-1
Viewing class:
PMP04.x.A: instrument glass
PMP04.x.M: laminated safety glass
PMP04.x.E: laminated safety glass
Accuracy: class 1,6
Max. media tempera-
ture: 100 °C
Overload safety: 5,0 times full scale value,
maximal 40 bar
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de
Pr
es
su
re
Dimensions:
Dimension: Value [mm]
size 100, size 160, NG 250
G 1/2 / 10 - 400 mbar/
0, 6 to 40 bar
b 50 / 50 / 55
c 15 / 14,5 / 16
D 100,8 / 161,3 / 251
G G 1/2
h 129,5 / 168 / 209
d1 160 / 100
SW 27
weight without glycerine filling
weight with glycerine filling